ASAJ Sy Figures Meet Results
29th January 2011
National Stadium
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ASAJ Sy Figures Meet 29th Jan 2011, administered by Synchro Stars - Jamaica
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Athlete Name
Tiana Hay

Kelsey Beckford
Atara Nelson

Kelci Cadogan
Adjournae Noteman
T'Neil Gooden
Renee Johnson

Jada Hinds

Kaela Girod

Amore Hunter
Rachel Minto-Walker
Kimberley Williams

Sabrina Dacosta
Rhea Rampair

Pia Green
Kimberly Fyffe
Kenya-Amber Beek

Brittney Samuels
Khandra Dawkins

Ahkira Brown
Jada Harrison
Breann Campbell

Joley Campbell

Alex Chin

Alexandria Hinds
Ackeem West

Bianca Isabella Cisneros

Shannon March
Michelle-Ann Gabbadon

Kathryn Chin See

Category
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Age Group
Age Group

Age Group

Age Grouping
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under

13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15

16-18
16-18

12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under

13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15

16 - 18 & Snr
16 - 18 & Snr

16 - 18 & Snr

DD
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

5.50
5.50

7.30
7.30
7.30

8.40
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.40

10.90
10.90

10.90

Total
23.13

0.00
21.71
24.54
23.60
24.03
21.78

0.00
25.53
20.99
18.84
15.28

27.78
26.79
26.92
24.95
26.70

27.80
25.97

0.00
39.74
40.65

38.90
37.45
43.00
37.94
40.47

65.61
67.81

57.05

Penalties
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

FINAL Score
42.05
0.00
39.47
44.62
42.90
43.68
39.60
0.00
46.41
36.16
34.25
27.78

50.52
48.71
48.94
45.36
48.55

50.54
47.21

0.00
54.44
55.69

46.31
42.59
51.19
45.16
48.17

60.19
62.21

52.34
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